Estimated 
Value 

including 
applicable 

taxes 

773.26 Lakhs 

Date & Time 
of 

Pre- bid 
Conference 

26-12-2025 
15:00Hrs 

Bid 
submission 
due Date & 

Bid Opening 
Date 

Dated: 22.12.2025 

07-01-2026 
12:00Hrs 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Rs. 1,46,520/ 
(Rupees One Lakh 
Forty Six Thousand 

Five Hundred 

Twenty Only) 

Delivery 
Period 

As per bid 
document 

The Bid Documents, Terms and Conditions and other details including amendments/changed can be 

viewed/downloaded from website https://prasarbharati.eproc.in 

(R. K Srivastava) 
Assistant Director (Engg.)